FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON WEST VANUIT Heusden-zolder

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Gebr. de vries
Hendrik Brands JR
Dian de Vries
Jonathan van STooten
Gebr. de vries

Dian de Vries

Teunis van Slooten
Dian de Vvries

Jelle Booy

Jason de Jonge

Gosse Pieter Reitsma
Wouter Kroon

Dian de Vries

Gosse Pieter Reitsma
Justin Kamstra
Lusanne Stuurman
Gosse Pieter Reitsma
Hendrik Brands JR
Jelle Booy

Hendrik Brands JR

Gebr. de vries

Dian de Vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Gosse Pieter Reitsma
Gebr. de vries

Gebr. de vries

Gebr. de vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Jelle Booy

Jason de Jonge

Hendrik Brands JR
Hendrik Brands JR
Wouter Kroon
Gebr. de vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Jelle Booy
Gebr. de vries
Hendrik Brands
Hendrik Brands
Gebr. de vries

JR
JR

Teunis van Slooten
Hendrik Brands JR
Leontien Bonestroo
Leontien Bonestroo
Leontien Bonestroo
Dian de Vvries
Jason de Jonge
Hendrik Brands JR
Jason de Jonge
Jeremy Kamstra

Gosse Pieter Reitsma
Gosse Pieter Reitsma
Dian de Vvries

Rinke Eekhof

Teunis van Slooten
Rinke Eekhof
Leontien Bonestroo
Jonathan van STooten
Rinke Eekhof

PLAATS

urk

urk
Heerenveen
urk

urk
Heerenveen
urk
Heerenveen
Lemmer
swifterbant

Pin?jum
Tollebeek
Heerenveen
Pingjum
workum
Heerenveen
Pingjum
urk

Lemmer

urk

urk
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Pingjum

urk

urk

urk
Heerenveen
Lemmer
Sswifterbant

urk

urk
Tollebeek
urk
Heerenveen
Lemmer

urk

urk

urk
urk

urk

urk

Dronten
Dronten
Dronten
Heerenveen
Swifterbant
urk
Swifterbant
workum

Pingjum
Pingjum
Heerenveen
Joure

urk

Joure
Dronten
urk

Joure

CCG-VER

Fw-YMU
Fw-TwU
-DSH
Fw-YMU
Fw-YMU
-DSH
-YMU
-DSH
FW-DNS
-ZVE

KU-DLB
-FLU
-DSH

KU-DLB

KU-WEO

FW-DSH

KU-DLB

FW-TwU

FW-DNS

FW-TwuU

FW-YMU

-DSH
FW-DSH
KU-DLB
FW-YMU
FW-YMU
FW-YMU
FW-DSH
FW-DNS

-ZVE

Fw-TwU
Fw-TwU

-FLU
Fw-YMU
FW-DSH
FW-DNS
Fw-YMU
Fw-TwU
Fw-TwU
Fw-YMU

-YMU
Fw-TwU
-FLU
-FLU
-FLU
-DSH
-ZVE
FW-TwU
-ZVE
KU-WEO

KU-DLB
KU-DLB
-DSH
-Z31D
-YMU
-Z31D
-FLU
FW-YMU
-Z31D

MET
RINGNUMM MEE GET

28327263
28106462
11472940
24237696
24237871
11473553
11552859
28086556
04217180
11534610

11458029
11553462
28043206
01032473
28059254
81419843
11458028
24237425
01038737
24237406

14227293
01048516
91209135
11458022
01353781
14227253
11539309
28042235
28113838
01550021

24237384
24237387
01129226
24237864
81419882
01331343
24237887
28106466
24237369
24237900

28679973
24237428
28119105
28615096
01671444
24233848
11472792
24237400
28099578
28059266

91191203
28028081
28042829
11469222
11736806
11469224
11651775
14227636
28038802

AFSTAND

181.971
182.377
217.321
181.872
02

02
182.549

03
202.596
170.509

230.793
183.837
04
02
216.042
217.711
03
02
02
03

ZUIV.TYD

175 DUIVEN OP 06/05/23 oM 09.00 UUR

MET/MIN

1439.

112

FJ-V18-BLAD

RAYPNT

750.

1



FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON OOST VANUIT Heusden-zolder ™

ET

RINGNUMM MEE GET

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM PLAATS CCG-VER
1 1 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 28032037
2 2 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 28034785
3 3 Efina Dijkstra JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 11453670
4 4 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 11489010
6 5 wilco Oostra visvliet WA-DKB 11447520
8 6 Ragna Bruining Opende WA-NHO 28007178
9 7 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 28032049
10 8 S. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 28007468
11 9 Ragna Bruining Opende WA-NHO 28021573
15 10 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 07024407
16 11 wilco Oostra Visvliet WA-DKB 11447526
18 12 sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 28032005
21 13 sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 28034781
23 14 s. vd wal opende WA-NHO 11434318
25 15 Ragna Bruining opende WA-NHO 27070276
26 16 Ragna Bruining opende WA-NHO 27070279
27 17 sven van Hien Steenwijk WE-PDS 11524652
28 18 Efina Dijkstra JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 27070788
30 19 sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 28032043
32 20 efina Dijkstra JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 27070795
33 21 s. vd wal opende WA-NHO 28007461
34 22 Ss. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 27070298
35 23 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 28007457
36 24 Joran Engberts Hoornsterzwaag FO-GV] 11469763
38 25 wilco Oostra Visvliet WA-DKB 28034204
40 26 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 01063368
41 27 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 28058302
42 28 Ragna Bruining Opende WA-NHO 28021571
46 29 Ragna Bruining Opende WA-NHO 17050187
48 30 Efina Dijkstra JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 11453667
53 31 Kirsten van der Ley Terwispel FO-GVJ 28039494
54 32 Joran Engberts Hoornsterzwaag FO-GvV] 28475212
55 33 Joran Engberts Hoornsterzwaag FO-GvV] 11469732
56 34 wilco Oostra visvliet WA-DKB 28034212
58 35 Efina Dijkstra JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 27070790
59 36 Ragna Bruining Opende WA-NHO 28007171
60 37 wilco Oostra Visvliet WA-DKB 28034222
61 38 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 26144447
62 39 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 28007445
63 40 wilco Oostra Visvliet WA-DKB 28020609
64 41 wilco Oostra Visvliet WA-DKB 28020606
70 42 Joran Engberts Hoornsterzwaag FO-Gv] 11469777
72 43 Efina Dijkstra JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 28032120
74 44 Ragna Bruining Opende WA-NHO 28021570
78 45 Hinke wouda Kootstertille  WA-DTK 11451804
79 46 s. vd wal opende WA-NHO 91165920
80 47 Hinke wouda Kootstertille  WA-DTK 28023373
81 48 Nathan v.d. veen KoT1lum WA-OEW 01049835
82 49 Joran Engberts Hoornsterzwaag FO-GV] 11469786
85 50 3. de Jong Oosterwolde FO-DGO 28049006
87 51 Sven van Hien Steenwijk WE-PDS 28039956
88 52 Bouke Junior de Boer Steenwijk WE-DDB 28090737
91 53 efina Dijkstra JL De Westereen DS-RDzZ 27070786
93 54 Ragna Bruining Opende WA-NHO 17050182
AFD.FRIESLAND '96  STAND VITESSE 03 VAN 03 JEUGD
NAAM VER PLAATS -~ONAANGEWEZEN-
1 Sem de Haan JL 0219 De westereen 998.54
2 Ragna Bruining 0120 opende 990.62
3 Hendrik Brands J 0421 urk 989.45
4 Jelle Booy 0221 Lemmer 983.38
5 S. vd wal 0120 opende 983.04
6 Wouter Kroon 0433 Tollebeek 982.93
7 Dian de vries 0236 Heerenveen 980.59
8 Jonathan van Slo 0432 urk 980.38
9 Teunis van Sloot 0432 urk 973.27
10 wilco Oostra 0203 visvliet 971.20
11 Gebr. de vries 0432 urk 968.24
12 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen 959.47
13 Efina Dijkstra J 0219 De westereen 939.44
14 Joran Engberts 0232 Hoornsterzwaag 930.05
15 Jason de Jonge 0413 swifterbant 918.33
16 Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid 911.58
17 Gosse Pieter Rei 0215 Pingjum 902.54
18 Rinke Eekhof 0229 3Joure 864.39
19 Sven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk 862.08
20 Justin Kamstra 0272 workum 598.57
21 Kirsten van der 0232 Terwispel 580.02
22 Bouke Junior de 0414 steenwijk 578.90
23 Nathan v.d. veen 0237 Kollum 576.68
24 Leontien Bonestr 0433 Dronten 575.07
25 Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum 561.78
26 Jeremy Kamstra 0272 workum 555.86
27 3. de Jong 0252 Oosterwolde 542.84
28 J. J. Kroese 0262 Scharnegoutum 286.62
29 Hinke wouda 0206 Kootstertille 264.15
30 T.D.Reitsma 0215 Pingjum

NV WNE

AFSTAND ZUIV.T
250.331 11.52.
02 11.52
251.954 11.54.
212.066 11.27.
255.644 11.58.
245.358 11.51.
03  11.55.
244.659 11.51.
02 11.52.
02  11.53.
02 12.01.
04  11.58.
05  11.59.
03  11.56.
03 11.57.
04 11.57.
201.458 11.25.
02 12.02
06 12.01
03 12.02
04 11.57.
05 11.57.
06  11.57.
226.065 11.44
03 12.08
02 11.36.
03 11.36.
05 12.01
06 12.02
04 12.07
225.919 11.49
02 11.49
03 11.49
04 12.12
05 12.09
07 12.05
05 12.13
07 12.05
08 12.05
06 12.14
07 12.14
04 11.52.
06 12.12
08 12.08
248.156 12.10.
09 12.08.
02 12.11.
255.911 12.17.
05  11.54.
227.333 11.56.
02  11.36.
202.072 11.37.
07 12.16
09 12.12
NAAM

Dian de Vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Jelle Booy
wilco Oostra
Wouter Kroon
Gebr. de vries
S. vd wal

Joran Engberts
Efina Dijkstra 3J
Gosse Pieter Rei

Teunis van Sloot
Hendrik Brands 3
Ragna Bruining
Sem de Haan JL
Kaylin Slot
Kirsten van der
Justin Kamstra
Sven van Hien
Jeremy Kamstra
Rinke Eekhof

Jonathan van Slo
Bouke Junior de
Leontien Bonestr
Hinke wouda
Hendrik Postma
T.D.Reitsma
Nathan v.d. Veen
J. de Jong

J. J. Kroese
Jason de Jonge

162 DUIVEN OP 06/05/23 oM 09.00 UUR

YD

0432
0421
0120
0219
0268
0232
0272
0416
0272
0229

0432
0414
0433
0206
0210
0215
0237
0252
0262
0413

1450.

VER

0236
0236
0221
0203
0433
0432
0120
0232
0219
0215

MET/MIN RAYPNT

816.
811.

801.
797.

787.
783.
778.
773.
768.

764.
759.
754.
750.

.416
.850

.194
173

.844
.213
772
.144
.764

. 445
.186
.582
.579

PLAATS

Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Lemmer
Visvliet
Tollebeek

urk

opende
Hoornsterzwaag
De Westereen
Pingjum

urk

urk

Opende

De Westereen
Noordwolde-zuid
Terwispel
workum
Steenwijk
workum

Joure

urk

Steenwijk
Dronten
Kootstertille
Dokkum
Pingjum
KoT1Tum
Oosterwolde
Scharnegoutum
Swifterbant

FJ-V18-BLAD

1

-AANGEWEZEN-

980.
959.
932.
928.
928.
924.
923.
893.
878.
873.



DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING

z
-

OONOUVTAWN R

NAAM

Wouter Kroon
Dian de Vries

S. vd wal

wilco Oostra
Lusanne Stuurman
Sem de Haan JL
Dian de Vries

S. vd wal

Dian de Vvries
Jelle Booy

Efina Dijkstra JL
Jelle Booy
Lusanne Stuurman
S. vd wal

Ragna Bruining
Ragna Bruining

S. vd wal

Gebr. de vries

S. vd wal

Ragna Bruining

Efina Dijkstra JL
Jelle Booy

S. vd wal

Gebr. de vries
Joran Engberts
Dian de Vries

Gosse Pieter Reitsma

Efina Dijkstra JL
S. vd wal
wilco Oostra

Ragna Bruining
Ragna Bruining
Jelle Booy

Sem de Haan JL
Kaylin Slot
Sem de Haan JL
Gebr. de vries
S. vd wal
Ragna Bruining
Sem de Haan JL

AFD.FRIESLAND '96

NAAM

Sem de Haan JL
Ragna Bruining

Jelle Booy

S. vd wal
Wouter Kroon
Dian de Vries

WooNOUVTAWNRE

11 Gebr. de vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Efina Dijkstra 3J
14 Joran Engberts
15 Jason de Jonge
16 Kaylin Slot
Gosse Pieter Rei
18 Rinke Eekhof

19 Sven van Hien

20 Justin Kamstra

21 Kirsten van der
22 Bouke Junior de
Nathan v.d. Veen
Leontien Bonestr
25 Hendrik Postma

26 Jeremy Kamstra

27 3.
28 1. 3.
29 Hinke wouda
30 T.D.Reitsma

de Jong
Kroese

VER PLAATS

Hendrik Brands 3J

Jonathan van_slo
Teunis van Sloot
10 wilco Oostra

JEUGD VITESSE

PLAATS

Tollebeek
Heerenveen
Opende
Visvliet
Heerenveen
De Westereen
Heerenveen
Opende
Heerenveen
Lemmer

De Westereen
Lemmer
Heerenveen
Opende
Opende
Opende
Opende

urk

Opende
Opende

De Westereen
Lemmer

Opende

urk
Hoornsterzwaag
Heerenveen
Pingjum

De Westereen
Opende
Visvliet

Opende

Opende

Lemmer

De Westereen
Noordwolde-zuid
De Westereen
urk

Oopende

Oopende

De Westereen

0219 De Westereen
0120 opende

0421 urk

0221 Lemmer

0120 opende

0433 Tollebeek
0236 Heerenveen
0432 urk

0432 urk

0203 visvliet

0432 urk

0236 Heerenveen

0219 De Wwestereen
0232 Hoornsterzwaag
0413 swifterbant
0268 Noordwolde-zuid
0215 Pingjum

0229 3Joure

0416 Steenwijk

0272 workum

0232 Terwispel
0414 steenwijk
0237 Kollum

0433 Dronten

0210 Dokkum

0272 workum

0252 oosterwolde
0262 Scharnegoutum
0206 Kootstertille
0215 Pingjum

RINGNR PRYZEN

11553462
11472940
28007468
11447520
91209135
28034781
11473553
28007457
28086556
01038737

11453670
28113838
28042235
26144447
28021573
27070276
28007445
14227253
91165920
28007171

27070788
01331343
07024407
01353781
11469732
01048516
11458028
27070790
11434318
28034204

17050187
28021570
04217180
28032037
11489010
28032005
24237871
07024399
28007178
28032049

NNNNNNNNWW wwwwwwwuwww wwwwwuwwwww wwwwwuwwuwww

-~ONAANGEWEZEN-

598.57

580.02
578.90
576.68
575.07
561.78
555.86
542.84
286.62
264.15

STAND GENERAAL ZONDER SL (VIT-MID-JNG) JEUGD

APUTUTONOROOW ONOUVICOOR D= WoOORRNNRFRWOW PBURNNOOOOWN

OOoONOUVITARWNE

NAAM

Dian de Vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Jelle Booy
wilco Oostra
Wouter Kroon
Gebr. de vries
S. vd wal

Joran Engberts
Efina Dijkstra J
Gosse Pieter Rei

Teunis van Sloot
Hendrik Brands 3
Ragna Bruining
Sem de Haan JL
Kaylin Slot
Kirsten van der
Justin Kamstra
Sven van Hien
Jeremy Kamstra
Rinke Eekhof

Jonathan van Slo
Bouke Junior de
Leontien Bonestr
Hinke wouda
Hendrik Postma
T.D.Reitsma
Nathan v.d. Vveen
J. de Jong

J. J. Kroese
Jason de Jonge

VER

PLAATS

Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Lemmer
Visvliet
Tollebeek

urk

Opende
Hoornsterzwaag
De Westereen
Pingjum

urk

urk

Opende

De Westereen
Noordwolde-zuid
Terwispel
workum
Steenwijk
workum

Joure

urk

Steenwijk
Dronten
Kootstertille
Dokkum
Pingjum

Kol Tum
Oosterwolde
Scharnegoutum
Swifterbant

509.

328.
325.

264.
254.

-AANGEWEZEN-



